
CONTEST Year: 

Call Used: W0JT

[X] 10-GHz Only  [  ] 10-GHz And Up
Call Area: Total QSO's: 154 22

Scoring
+ =

10 GHz
24 GHz
47 GHz
75 GHz
119 GHz
142 GHz
241 GHz
300+ GHz

Date: Signature: Call: 

Name: Call: 

Address: 

Email: 

10-GHz AND UP CUMULATIVE
Do not write above this line

2004

ARRL Section: Minnesota
W0JTOperators Using this Callsign:

Best DX in Km

Minnesota Unique Callsigns Worked

QSO Points from All Bands Distance Points from All Bands Final Score
2200 29,801 32,001

0
0
0
0

332
0
0
0

Please enclose log, photos, comments, ideas, etc. with your entry and mail promptly to ARRL Contests, 225 Main Street, 
Newington, CT 06111

Internet: 10ghz@arrl.org   *   WWW:   www.arrl.org

"I have observed all competition rules as well as all regulations for Amateur Radio in my country.  My report is correct and true 
to the best of my knowledge.  I agree to be bound by the decisions of the ARRL Awards Committee."

10/4/2004 W0JT

W0JTJohn P. Toscano
5220 132nd Street, West
Apple Valley, MN  55124-8714
w0jt@qsl.net


