Do not write above this line

10-GHz AND UP CUMULATIVECONTESTYear: 2004

Call Used:	WOJT		ARRL Section: Minnesota	1		
•	sing this Callsign:		W0JT			
	ly [] 10-GHz And Up Minnesota		Total QSO's: 154		Unique Callsigns Worked 22	
Scoring						
2200 +		+	29,801	=	32,001	
QSO Points from All Bands			Distance Points from All Bands		Final Score	
Best DX in Km]				
10 GHz	332					
24 GHz	0					
47 GHz	0					
75 GHz	0					
119 GHz	0					
142 GHz	0					
241 GHz	0					
300+ GHz	0					

Please enclose log, photos, comments, ideas, etc. with your entry and mail promptly to ARRL Contests, 225 Main Street, Newington, CT 06111

Internet: 10ghz@arrl.org * WWW: www.arrl.org

"I have observed all competition rules as well as all regulations for Amateur Radio in my country. My report is correct and true to the best of my knowledge. I agree to be bound by the decisions of the ARRL Awards Committee."

Date:	10/4/2004 Sig	gnature:	Call:	W0JT
Name:	John P. Toscano		Call:	W0JT
Address:	5220 132nd Street, W	_		
	Apple Valley, MN 55	124-8714		
Email:	w0jt@qsl.net			